

CR No. : 432/2025
Mohd. Hasan Vs. State

22.09.2025

Present: None for the revisionist.
Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

I.A. No. 01/25:- Application seeking early hearing.

None has appeared for the applicant.

Put up on the date fixed i.e. 25.10.2025.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi.
22.09.2025

km