

CR No. : 432/2025  
CNR No. : DLCT01-012173-2025  
Mohd. Hasan Vs. State

25.10.2025

Present: None for the revisionist.  
Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Ld. P.O is on jail visit today.

As per directions put up for purpose fixed on  
19.11.2025.

Reader  
25.10.2025

km