

01.06.2026

VC of the court is not working.

Present: None for the revisionist.
Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State/Respondent.

None has appeared on behalf of the revisionist.

In the interest of justice adverse order against the
revisionist is deferred.

Put up on 28.10.2026 TCR be summoned for the
said date.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi.
01.06.2026

km